
 
                    STUNDENPLAN DER HAMBURGER BALLETT-TANZTAGE 
                    28-29 OKT 2023 | IN PRÄSENZ 

SAMSTAG Saal 1  Saal 2  

09.15 – 10.45 
B) Floor Barre, Stretching, Placement standing 

NICHT MEHR BUCHBAR 
A) Épaulement, Alignment, Port de Bras, Poses 

Hélène Bouchet 

11.00 – 12.30  

 

D) Classical Variations & Character Dances 
Anastassiya Jastrebova 

         

C) Technical & Dancing Combinations in Center 
Hélène Bouchet 

                          30 Minuten Mittagspause  

13.00 – 14.30 
E) Adagios Small & Big  

Hélène Bouchet 
F) Jumps & Jump Technique 

Leon Kjellsson 

14.45 – 16.15 
G) Progressing Ballet Technique (PBT) 

Petra Lafrentz 
H) Turns & Turn Technique 

Karen Azatyan 

16.30 – 18.00 
I) Stretching, Recenter, Rebalance 

Petra Lafrentz 
J) Bournonville Variations 

Leon Kjellsson 
 

 

 SONNTAG Saal 1  Saal 2  

09.15 – 10.45 
K) Épaulement, Alignment, Port de Bras, Poses 

NICHT MEHR BUCHBAR 
L) Floor Barre, Stretching, Placement standing 

Anastassiya Jastrebova  

11.00 – 12.30  
M) Adagios Small & Big 

Hélène Bouchet 
N) Classical Variations & Character Dances 

Anastassiya Jastrebova      

                          30 Minuten Mittagspause  

13.00 – 14.30 
O) Technical & Dancing Combinations in Center 

NICHT MEHR BUCHBAR 
P) Jumps & Jump Technique 

Leon Kjellsson 

14.45 – 16.15 
Q) Progressing Ballet Technique (PBT) 

Petra Lafrentz 
R) Bournonville Variations 

Leon Kjellsson 

16.30 – 18.00 
S) Stretching, Recenter, Rebalance 

Petra Lafrentz 
T) Turns & Turn Technique 

Karen Azatyan 

 

 


